

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11804/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2003 in CWP No. 14737/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL MARKETG.BAORD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHAS CHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report
) (For final
disposal)

Date: 03/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

M/s Neeraj Kumar Jain, Aditya Kumar

Bharat Singh, Sanjay Singh and

Ugra Shankar Prasad, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

M/s Rakesh Dahiya, Ms. Madhushita

Ms. Nikhil Jain and D. Mahesh Babu, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing counsel for the parties at length,
the Court reserved its judgment.

(MEERA HEMANT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

COURT MASTER